OASIS Legal XML Member Section Court Filing Technical Committee
Membership as of June 10, 2002

Mohyeddin Abdulaziz


abdulaziz@apltwo.ct.state.az.us
John Aerts



aerts@lasd.org
Gregory W. Arnold


arnoldg@aoc.courts.state.ga.us
E. Jerome Battle


jeromeb@email.utcourts.gov
Donald Bergeron


Donald.Bergeron@LEXIS-NEXIS.COM
Karl Best



karl.best@oasis-open.org
Terrie Bousquin


Bousquin@greacen.net
Ron Bowmaster


rbowmast@NOTES.STATE.NE.US

Toby Brown



tbrown@o2exchange.com
Rolly L. Chambers


rlchambers@justice.com
Tom Clarke



tom.clarke@courts.wa.gov


Dwight R. Daniels


drdaniels@kpmg.com
Shane Durham



Shane.Durham@lexisnexis.com
Miriah Fawcett


mfawcett@bgl-firm.com

Robin Gibson



Robin_Gibson@osca.state.mo.us
Charles Gilliam


ccgilliam@yahoo.com
Bruce Gitlin



bruce.gitlin@contentguard.com
David A. Goodwin


dagoodwi@mail.maricopa.gov

John Greacen



john@greacen.net
Roger Horne



roger@number7.demon.co.uk

Allen Jensen



ajensen@occourts.org
Will S. Johnston


wjohnsto@adobe.com
Pieter Kasselman 


pkasselman@baltimore.com
James I. Keane


jik@jkeane.com
Catherine Krause


Catherine.Krause@METROKC.GOV

Dr. Laurence Leff


D-Leff@wiu.edu
Diane Lewis



Diane.Lewis@usdoj.gov
Rory McKittrick


Rory.McKittrick@ujs.state.sd.us
Mary Campbell McQueen

mary.mcqueen@courts.wa.gov
Lin Meng-Chun


meng-chun.lin@usdoj.gov
John Messing



jmessing@law-on-line.com
Robert O'Brien


robert.obrien@fct-cf.gc.ca

Rory Perry



rory@courts.state.wv.us
Gary Pinder



gary.pinder@fct-cf.gc.ca
Gary W. Poindexter


gpoindexter@kpmg.com
Dallas Powell



dpowell@tybera.com

Moira O’Leary Rowley

moira.rowley@acs-inc.com
Stephen Sansom


ssansom@austin.rr.com

Tom Smith



tjsmith@itdecision.com
Steve Spohn



steve.spohn@jud.ca.gov
Manoj K. Srivastava


manoj@infomosaic.com
Steven Taylor



steven.taylor@courts.sa.gov.au
Khaleel Thotti



kthotti@NOTES.STATE.NE.US

Larry Webster



larry.webster@SEARCH.ORG
Benjamin T. Wilson 


ben.wilson@xcera.net
Roger Winters



roger.winters@metrokc.gov




Sean Wood



swood@perfectprobate.com
Mark S. Yuan



Mark.Yuan@jud.ca.gov
